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
bath $1,725/month and up. Includes 
cable, Turbo speed Internet, stove, 
frig, microwave, laundry, parking. 2621 
Magnolia Ave. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (3-24)

2 Bdrm / 2 Bath - $2,400+/month
3 Bdrm / 2 Bath  - $3,000/month

Includes Internet, Cable, Water, Gas, 
Trash, Gated Parking, Central A/C, 
Dishwasher, Stove/Oven, Gym/Rec 

Room, Bike Racks, 24-hour Surveillance, 
Elevators. Laundry Rooms and Trash 
Chutes are available on each floor. 

Located only one block away from USC.

1246 W. 30th Street, Los Angeles
Call (323) 733-6157

or visit us at: www.CityParkUSC.com

CITY PARK APARTMENTS
Now LEASINg foR 2015-2016

PRE-LEASING 1 & 2 BDRM APTS, 
3-8 BDRM HOUSES. Newly remod-
eled, DPS patrolled, 5-10 minutes 
walking distance.
www.units4students.com,
(323) 272-7223, (323) 400-7678.          (,s,)

House/Condo

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2015.
$7,195/month ($895/room). Walking 

distance to USC. Remodeled. Fenced 
yard. 2814 Ellendale Place.

(29th St./Ellendale Pl.) (818) 514-2106

8 BDRM FUN PARTY 
HOUSE ON ELLENDALE

LIVE WITH FRIENDS
Walk to USC, 9-10 Bdrms, 5 Baths,

Multiple Kitchens, On Tram Route, Gated, 
Washer/Dryer, Parking Included.

Available June 2015.
 2627 Orchard Ave. (424) 293-0544

We have other properties - 1189 W. 37th Pl.

FURNISHED 1925 BUNGALOW. 
2 Bedroom/1 Bath. Restored w/garden 
+ parking. Across from Troy. $2,000/
month. (310) 641-8046.                  (,s,)

House for lease beginning Aug. 2015.
Sleeps 20. Large units with A/C,

stove, refrig. 12 bedrooms,
9 kitchens, 8 bathrooms.

Text/phone: (213) 747-2900

28TH & HOOVER

(3-4)

PRE-LEASING
2015-2016

6 bedroom / 4 bath. New construction.
Each room has its own frig, central 

heat & A/C, one block from campus, 
gated building and parking, surveillance 

camera, furnished living room, stove, 
dishwasher, microwave, hardwood 

flooring, flat screen TV, cable,
Turbo speed Internet.

Starting at $5,500/month and up,
$915/month/bedroom.
1241 W. 37th Place.

Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
or call us (213) 765-3330 (3-24)

200 Help Wanted

Off-Campus

(3-6)

Expertise/experience with Pre-Calc, 
Calc, and Physics for 16 year old girl. 
Flexible schedule (3-4 hours/week)

in Santa Monica. $30/hour.
Resume: tutorwestside@gmail.com

FEMALE TUTOR

Sperm / Egg Donors

300 ServiceS

EGG DONORS NEEDED! Asian 
donors in high demand. Earn up to 
$10,000. Apply Now!
www.westcoasteggdonation.com
(877) 492-7411                                           (S)

$$SPERM DONORS WANTED$$
Earn up to $1,500/month for less than 
5 hours’ time. Help families through 
California Cryobank’s donor program. 
Apply online: spermbank.com     (5-20)

•••• EGG DONORS WANTED ••••
Receive $6,000 per retrieval cycle. 
Change the lives of a family forever 
with California Cryobank’s premier 
donor program. Apply at
eggdonor.cryobank.com                      (S)

Sleepy? low gradeS?
Fatigued? diSruptive Snoring?

Don’t let your school work suffer! You may have a 
treatable sleep disorder. The Student Health Center 
and the Keck USC Sleep Disorders Center may be 

able to help. For more information, call (323) 442-8756

Personal Counseling

WANT TO ATTRACT A CROWD??
Advertise your organization’s special events,

meetings and fund-raisers in the

DAILY TROJAN
We reach 95% of the USC population

On-campus discount rates  •  Free typesetting
Student Union 400  •  (213) 740-2707
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ACROSS
 1 White-tie event
 7 Half-baked
11 Home of the 

Bulls, informally
14 Lead zeppelins?
15 Track shape
16 Darling
17 Africa’s highest 

peak
19 One who gives 

a hoot?
20 Starting point?
21 Son of Kanga
22 Reason to wear 

earplugs
24 Noted French 

encyclopedist
28 Scouts earn 

them
31 Like a 911 call: 

Abbr.
32 Girl in a “Paint 

Your Wagon” 
song

33 Part of a 
televised movie 
review

35 Letters after old 
dates

38 Parting, to 
Juliet

42 Hoppy brew
43 Maker of the 

face cream 
Regenerist

44 “Begone!”
45 German W.W. I 
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